First Name

Last Name | Bank Address P.O. Box
Great Southern
Dorene Ohmie Bank P.O. Box 650
Landmark National
Ethan Holly Bank PO Box 899
Brian Coons INTRUST Bank 100 S. Main PO Box 1349
Matt Lindamood Citizens State Bank PO Box 310
Jim Gaither American Bank PO Box 597
United Bank &
Jeremy Hacker Trust PO Box 647
Community
National Bank &
Will Cubbage Trust PO Box 1183
Landmark National
Lindy Watson Bank P.O. Box 212
Central Bank of the
Douglas Gaston Midwest PO Box 429
Farmers Bank &

Bradley Venters Trust PO Box 206
Corey Dlabal Wilson State Bank PO Box 129
Kevin Wagner Centra Bank PO Box 39

Robert Crabill Farmers State Bank PO Box 157

Guaranty State
Kenny Mizner Bank & Trust Co. PO Box 167
Citizens Bank of
Kelly Wood Kansas 300 N. Main
Jason Wray Haviland State Bank PO Box 348
Community
Michelle/Jacob | Cerne/Rexwinkle National Bank & PO Box 250
Trust
First State Bank &
Damon New Irst State ban PO Box 219
Trust
Community
National Bank &
Eric Guenther Trust
Citizens State Bank
Nathan Greenwood & Trust Co. P.O. Box 152



Casey
Dean

Kelsey

Damen

Jim

Morgan

Garett

Craig

Steve

Megan

James

Phil

Jeff

Andrew

Blume
Simon

Green

Scheele

Ruble

Numrich

Holaday

Boggio

Wingerson

Williamson

Murray

White

Brase

Meyer

Kaw Valley State
Bank
Fusion Bank

The Bank
United Bank &
Trust
Central National
Bank
First National Bank
of Scott City
Landmark National
Bank

Western State Bank
First National Bank
& Trust

Johnson State Bank
Citizens State Bank
Impact Bank
The Eastern

Colorado Bank

FNB Washington

PO Box 245
906 East 1st
PO Box 85
2000 Tuttle Creek
Rd
PO Box 1997
PO Box 290
PO Box 119
815 Center
P.O. Box 389
PO Box 130
PO Box 728
24 N Main
PO Box 129



City | state | zip | County | Email |
dohmie@greatsout
lola KS 66749 Allen hernbank.com
eholly@banklandm
Ft. Scott KS 66701 Bourbon ark.com
bryan.coons@intrus
El Dorado KS 167042 Butler tbank.com
mlindamood@bank
Cottonwood Falls KS 66845 Chase csb.biz
jgaither@american
Baxter Springs KS 66713 Cherokee bankbaxter.com
jhacker@ubankonli
Concordia KS 166901 Cloud ne.com
will.cubbage@com
Arkansas City KS | 67005 Cowley munitynational.net
Iwatson@bankland
Pittsburg KS 66762 Crawford mark.com
douglas.gaston@ce
Lawrence KS | 66044 Douglas ntralbank.net
bventers@farmersb
Kinsley KS | 67547 Edwards ankks.com
coreyd@wilsonstat
Wilson KS 67490 Ellsworth ebank.net
kpw@centerabank.
Satanta KS 67870 Haskell com
bcrabill@bankofhay
Jetmore KS 167854 Hodgeman s.com
kmizner@guarantys
Ebbon KS 66941 Jewell tate.com
KellyWood@cbok.c
Kingman KS 167068 Kingman om
jasonw@havilandst
Haviland KS 67059 Kiowa atebank.com
michelle.cerne@co
mmunitynational.ne
t;
Edna KS 167342 Labette iacob.rexwinkle@co
mmunitynational.ne
t
Tonganoxie KS 66086 Leavenworth damonn@firststate
ks.com
eric.guenther@com
Emporia KS 66801 Lyon munitynational.net
ngreenwood@extra
Council Grove KS 66846 Morris milebank.com


mailto:dohmie@greatsouthernbank.com
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mailto:douglas.gaston@centralbank.net
mailto:bventers@farmersbankks.com
mailto:bventers@farmersbankks.com
mailto:kpw@centerabank.com
mailto:kpw@centerabank.com
mailto:kmizner@guarantystate.com
mailto:kmizner@guarantystate.com
mailto:jasonw@havilandstatebank.com
mailto:jasonw@havilandstatebank.com
mailto:michelle.cerne@communitynational.net;
mailto:michelle.cerne@communitynational.net;
mailto:michelle.cerne@communitynational.net;
mailto:michelle.cerne@communitynational.net;
mailto:michelle.cerne@communitynational.net;
mailto:michelle.cerne@communitynational.net;

Wamego
Pratt

Atwood

Manhattan

Salina

Scott City

Auburn

Goodland

Smith Center

Johnson

Hugoton

Caldwell

Sharon Springs

KS
KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

66547
67124

67730

66502

67402

67871

66402

67735

66967

67855

67951

67022

67758

Pottawatomie
Pratt

Rawlins

Riley

Saline

Scott

Shawnee

Sherman

Smith

Stanton

Stevens

Sumner

Wallace

Washington

cblume@kvsb.net
dean@fusion.bank
kgreen@thebankks.
com
djscheele@ubankon
line.com
jimr@centralnation
al.com
mnumrich@fnbscot
t.com
Gholaday@banklan
dmark.com
cboggio@wsbks.co
m
swingerson@aghban
k.bank

mwilliamson@johns
onstatebank.com
james@csbks.com
phil.white@impact-
bank.com
jbrase@yourfriendl
ybank.com
ameyer@fnbwashin
gton.com



mailto:dean@fusion.bank
mailto:jimr@centralnational.com
mailto:jimr@centralnational.com
mailto:mnumrich@fnbscott.com
mailto:mnumrich@fnbscott.com
mailto:swingerson@agbank.bank
mailto:swingerson@agbank.bank
mailto:james@csbks.com

